Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name
1 394 Ethan Burns
2 856 Griffin Tichenor
3 234 Nick Bragg
4 197 Gus Michaels
5 221 Drew Yoder
6 892 Joshua Darling
7 363 David Kahn
8 211 Eric Lombardo
9 890 Brian Ziegler
10 996 Robert Fish
11 948 Keith Smoyer
12 891 John Donnelly
13 180 Chad Davis
14 982 Jason Suppan
15 952 Jacob Mcgahey
16 151 Kevin Conrecode
17 175 Gabriele Romano
18 201 Eric Hoyland
19 954 Ethan Blackburn
20 159 Spencer Cathey
21 857 Troy Chipka
22 313 Byron Rice

Pisgah National Forest - Ranger District - Pisgah Forest, NC

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Open Men
Open Men

Swank 65

Sunday, November 12, 2023

Time
2:22:04
2:24:17
2:27:15
2:36:01
2:38:43
2:38:53
2:40:41
2:41:03
2:45:14
2:46:08
2:47:49
2:49:55
2:50:08
2:50:22
2:52:34
2:53:20
2:56:53
2:58:55
3:01:19
3:02:43
3:04:13
3:04:20

BLUE RIOG

ADVENTURES
NC RAGING

Open Men
Place Bib Name
1 394 Ethan Burns
856 Griffin Tichenor
3 234 Nick Bragg
4 197 Gus Michaels
5 221 Drew Yoder
6 363 David Kahn
7 211 Eric Lombardo
8 151 Kevin Conrecode
9 175 Gabriele Romano
10 201 Eric Hoyland
11 857 Troy Chipka
12 313 Byron Rice
13 257 Seth Hill
14 375 Thomas Klinedinst
15 844 Ridge Burnett
16 292 Nate Conklin
17 366 Zachary Headden
18 213 Jarrod Kimball

19 256
20 340
21 325
22 304

Jonathan Lowery
Seth Grundstad
Richard Stem
Jack Farrow

TRIPLE CROWN
-

Series Points Time
200 2:22:04
199 2:24:17
198 2:27:15
197 2:36:01
196 2:38:43
195 2:40:41
194 2:41:03
193 2:53:20
192 2:56:53
191 2:58:55
190 3:04:13
189 3:04:20
188 3:05:13
187 3:06:50
186 3:09:28
185 3:18:07
184 3:18:07
183 3:26:07
182 3:31:47
181 3:36:18
180 3:55:14
179 4:03:30



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

257
946
375
898
844
994
877
300
906
933
867
955
885
292
366
182
985
889
937
928
957
981
213
878
995
256
135
340
951
970
968
991
927
895

Seth Hill

Keith Isenberg
Thomas Klinedinst
Wilson Sansbury
Ridge Burnett
Jeff Hale

Drew Perrin
Orville (Ed) Husted
Sean Crichton
David Conrad
David Helmuth
Peter McKinney
Theodore Denman-Brice
Nate Conklin
Zachary Headden
Corey Reed

Tom Franek

Josh Brintle
Bradley Clifford
Eric Strittmatter
Devin DeBoer
Daniel Kimball
Jarrod Kimball
Chris Veihman
Mark Smith
Jonathan Lowery
Ahmet Erbas
Seth Grundstad
Angel Garcia
Scott James

Rod Rennebu
Matt York

Mike Pearson
Nathan Mullins

Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Rhino
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Single Speed
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men
Single Speed
Men 50-59
Open Men
Single Speed
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39

3:05:13
3:05:25
3:06:50
3:08:09
3:09:28
3:10:22
3:11:31
3:11:49
3:12:12
3:13:45
3:14:56
3:15:44
3:15:46
3:18:07
3:18:07
3:18:46
3:18:52
3:22:22
3:22:36
3:24:29
3:24:56
3:26:07
3:26:07
3:28:52
3:31:16
3:31:47
3:34:02
3:36:18
3:36:20
3:36:44
3:38:17
3:42:29
3:42:52
3:43:54

23 171 Austin Hoke

24 263 Christopher Burns

25 399 Mike Adams

26 382 Chris Lindstrom

27 244 Lucas Williford

28 306 Mike Stott

29 235 Gianni Puglielli

30 217 Pete Sowers

31 389 Chris Wilson

Men 30-39
Place Bib Name

1 892 Joshua Darling
890 Brian Ziegler

3 891 John Donnelly

4 898 Wilson Sansbury

5 877 Drew Perrin

6 867 David Helmuth

7 885 Theodore Denman-Brice

8 889 Josh Brintle

9 895 Nathan Mullins

10 884 George Cunningham

11 865 Matthew McCarter

12 873 Nick Guglielmi

13 868 Sean Zaldivar

14 886 Jesse Patton

15 875 Antonio Chavez

16 874 Chris Cronin

17 899 Patrick Furr

18 866 Matt Jarvis

19 897 Kent Raymond

20 880 Mark Myers

21 879 lJim Gernatt

22 858 John Ross

178 4:04:27
177 4:11:23
176 4:21:40
175 4:24:24
174 4:50:01
173 4:55:06
172 5:03:09
171 5:40:24
170 5:52:07
Series Points Time
200 2:38:53
199 2:45:14
198 2:49:55
197 3:08:09
196 3:11:31
195 3:14:56
194 3:15:46
193 3:22:22
192 3:43:54
191 3:48:16
190 3:48:48
189 3:52:45
188 3:55:13
187 3:56:54
186 4:10:29
185 4:16:59
184 4:16:59
183 4:18:01
182 4:18:58
181 4:21:02
180 4:21:03
179 4:21:21



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

884
370
945
962
865
913
938
947
924
169
916
939
873
868
325
320
886
317
112
986
164
999
304
171
903
976
345
336
875
984
263
961
912
874

George Cunningham

Kimberly Flynn
Gabriel Castro
Joe Byrnes

Matthew McCarter

Felipe Pedrosa
Edward Gray
Jordan Shechter
Nick Scheuer
Adam Fisher
Doug Erber
Sam Hutchens
Nick Guglielmi
Sean Zaldivar
Richard Stem
Jennifer Kurtz
Jesse Patton
Brian Laggis
Mark Hanna
Ricardo Boada
David Hanson
William Warren
Jack Farrow
Austin Hoke
Todd Zarzecki
Kevan Hansel
Sonja Loomis
Rose Lane
Antonio Chavez
Alex Neubauer

Christopher Burns

Tim Bochenek
Ryan Knopf
Chris Cronin

Men 30-39
Women 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men

Open Women

Men 30-39
Rhino
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Single Speed
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

Women 40-49
Women 40-49

Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39

3:48:16
3:48:34
3:48:36
3:48:43
3:48:48
3:49:15
3:49:36
3:50:08
3:50:55
3:51:00
3:51:01
3:52:00
3:52:45
3:55:13
3:55:14
3:56:37
3:56:54
3:58:09
3:58:13
3:58:19
3:58:58
4:02:13
4:03:30
4:04:27
4:04:47
4:06:02
4:08:21
4:10:28
4:10:29
4:10:56
4:11:23
4:11:46
4:13:07
4:16:59

23 863
24 860
25 861
26 883

Forrest Stavish
David Chandler
Justin Chandler
Ryan Roberts

27 871 Mac Farr
28 870 Benjamin Brinson
Men 40-49
Place Bib Name
1 948 Keith Smoyer
2 952 Jacob Mcgahey
3 954 Ethan Blackburn
4 946 Keith Isenberg
5 906 Sean Crichton
6 933 David Conrad
7 955 Peter McKinney
8 937 Bradley Clifford
9 928 Eric Strittmatter
10 951 Angel Garcia
11 927 Mike Pearson
12 945 Gabriel Castro
13 913 Felipe Pedrosa
14 938 Edward Gray
15 947 Jordan Shechter
16 924 Nick Scheuer
17 916 Doug Erber
18 939 Sam Hutchens
19 903 Todd Zarzecki
20 912 Ryan Knopf
21 943 Trevor Hray
22 918 Jeap Erik Mogilski
23 936 Josh Gadbois
24 923 Brian Davis
25 910 Richard Dillon

178 4:29:47
177 4:40:39
176 4:40:42
175 4:52:57
174 5:25:29
173 5:46:08
Series Points Time
200 2:47:49
199 2:52:34
198 3:01:19
197 3:05:25
196 3:12:12
195 3:13:45
194 3:15:44
193 3:22:36
192 3:24:29
191 3:36:20
190 3:42:52
189 3:48:36
188 3:49:15
187 3:49:36
186 3:50:08
185 3:50:55
184 3:51:01
183 3:52:00
182 4:04:47
181 4:13:07
180 4:22:30
179 4:23:58
178 4:42:36
177 4:43:02
176 4:47:16



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

899
866
897
880
879
858
399
322
943
969
918
382
339
863
101
960
860
861
329
936
923
997
998
910
973
244
932
214
931
883
306
338
993
202

Patrick Furr

Matt Jarvis

Kent Raymond
Mark Myers

Jim Gernatt

John Ross

Mike Adams
Holland Youngman
Trevor Hray
Mitchell Greenberg
Jeap Erik Mogilski
Chris Lindstrom
Katherine Pearson
Forrest Stavish
Scott Kentner
Terry Bochenek
David Chandler
Justin Chandler
Karina Sanchez
Josh Gadbois
Brian Davis

Scott Wells

John Morris
Richard Dillon
Matt Bagley

Lucas Williford
Derick Littrell
Matthew Patterson
Patrick Alcisto
Ryan Roberts
Mike Stott

Heidi Marquart
Bret Shultz
Andrew Hutt

Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men

Women 30-39

Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men

Women 40-49

Men 30-39
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 30-39

Women 30-39

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Rhino
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men

Women 40-49

Men 50-59
Rhino

4:16:59
4:18:01
4:18:58
4:21:02
4:21:03
4:21:21
4:21:40
4:21:48
4:22:30
4:22:48
4:23:58
4:24:24
4:27:23
4:29:47
4:29:49
4:31:06
4:40:39
4:40:42
4:42:19
4:42:36
4:43:02
4:43:11
4:43:14
4:47:16
4:49:52
4:50:01
4:51:01
4:51:15
4:51:18
4:52:57
4:55:06
4:57:51
4:58:36
4:59:51

26 932 Derick Littrell
27 931 Patrick Alcisto
28 922 Michael Barb
29 941 Yuchin Pan
30 930 Michael Gower
31 929 Charles Caskey
32 934 Jared Porter
33 935 Thomas McKenzie
Men 50-59
Place Bib Name
1 996 Robert Fish
2 982 Jason Suppan
3 994 Jeff Hale
4 985 Tom Franek
5 957 Devin DeBoer
6 981 Daniel Kimball
7 995 Mark Smith
8 970 Scott James
9 968 Rod Rennebu
10 991 Matt York
11 962 Joe Byrnes
12 986 Ricardo Boada
13 999 William Warren
14 976 Kevan Hansel
15 984 Alex Neubauer
16 961 Tim Bochenek
17 969 Mitchell Greenberg
18 960 Terry Bochenek
19 997 Scott Wells
20 998 John Morris
21 973 Matt Bagley
22 993 Bret Shultz
23 901 Marc Canterbury

175 4:51:01
174 4:51:18
173 5:05:47
172 5:20:04
171 5:21:40
170 5:23:47
169 5:38:03
168 6:12:31
Series Points Time
200 2:46:08
199 2:50:22
198 3:10:22
197 3:18:52
196 3:24:56
195 3:26:07
194 3:31:16
193 3:36:44
192 3:38:17
191 3:42:29
190 3:48:43
189 3:58:19
188 4:02:13
187 4:06:02
186 4:10:56
185 4:11:46
184 4:22:48
183 4:31:06
182 4:43:11
181 4:43:14
180 4:49:52
179 4:58:36
178 5:01:15



125 901
126 235
127 922
128 974
129 964
130 975
131 941
132 930
133 929
134 327
135 871
136 958
137 990
138 934
139 285
140 217
141 987
142 870
143 389
144 308
145 210
146 209
147 219
148 935
149 992
150 278

Overall-Men
Place Bib

Marc Canterbury
Gianni Puglielli
Michael Barb
Trey Morrison
Steve Williams
Coley Hudgins
Yuchin Pan
Michael Gower
Charles Caskey
Sam Mauney
Mac Farr

Robert Zarzecki
Brian Grenchik
Jared Porter

Jay Williford
Pete Sowers

Paul Dayton
Benjamin Brinson
Chris Wilson
Cyrus Stacey
Matthew Pittroff
Matthew Scalla
Hudson Smith
Thomas McKenzie
Dave Ledger
Brandon Drake

Name

1 39
856
234
197
221

v A WN

Ethan Burns
Griffin Tichenor
Nick Bragg

Gus Michaels
Drew Yoder

Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

Women 30-39

Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Rhino
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Rhino
Rhino
Rhino
Rhino
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Rhino

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

5:01:15
5:03:09
5:05:47
5:10:15
5:11:36
5:14:46
5:20:04
5:21:40
5:23:47
5:23:54
5:25:29
5:27:49
5:33:33
5:38:03
5:38:09
5:40:24
5:42:58
5:46:08
5:52:07
6:09:13
6:10:38
6:11:58
6:12:12
6:12:31
6:21:23
6:30:16

24 974 Trey Morrison
25 964 Steve Williams
26 975 Coley Hudgins
27 958 Robert Zarzecki
28 990 Brian Grenchik
29 987 Paul Dayton
30 992 Dave Ledger
Men 60+
Place Bib Name
1 112 Mark Hanna
2 101 Scott Kentner
Single Speed
Place Bib Name
1 180 Chad Davis
2 159 Spencer Cathey
3 182 Corey Reed
4 878 Chris Veihman
5 135 Ahmet Erbas
6 169 Adam Fisher
7 164 David Hanson
Rhino
Place Bib Name
1 300 Orville (Ed) Husted
317 Brian Laggis
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Matthew Patterson
Andrew Hutt

Jay Williford

Cyrus Stacey
Matthew Pittroff
Matthew Scalla
Hudson Smith

177 5:10:15
176 5:11:36
175 5:14:46
174 5:27:49
173 5:33:33
172 5:42:58
171 6:21:23
Series Points Time
200 3:58:13
199 4:29:49
Series Points Time
200 2:50:08
199 3:02:43
198 3:18:46
197 3:28:52
196 3:34:02
195 3:51:00
194 3:58:58
Series Points Time
200 3:11:49
199 3:58:09
198 4:51:15
197 4:59:51
196 5:38:09
195 6:09:13
194 6:10:38
193 6:11:58
192 6:12:12



892
363
211
890
996
948
891
180
982
952
151
175
201
954
159
857
313
257
946
375
898
844
994
877
300
906
933
867
955
885
292
366
182
985

Joshua Darling
David Kahn

Eric Lombardo
Brian Ziegler
Robert Fish

Keith Smoyer
John Donnelly
Chad Davis

Jason Suppan
Jacob Mcgahey
Kevin Conrecode
Gabriele Romano
Eric Hoyland
Ethan Blackburn
Spencer Cathey
Troy Chipka
Byron Rice

Seth Hill

Keith Isenberg
Thomas Klinedinst
Wilson Sansbury
Ridge Burnett
Jeff Hale

Drew Perrin
Orville (Ed) Husted
Sean Crichton
David Conrad
David Helmuth
Peter McKinney
Theodore Denman-Brice
Nate Conklin
Zachary Headden
Corey Reed

Tom Franek

Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Rhino
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Single Speed
Men 50-59

2:38:53
2:40:41
2:41:03
2:45:14
2:46:08
2:47:49
2:49:55
2:50:08
2:50:22
2:52:34
2:53:20
2:56:53
2:58:55
3:01:19
3:02:43
3:04:13
3:04:20
3:05:13
3:05:25
3:06:50
3:08:09
3:09:28
3:10:22
3:11:31
3:11:49
3:12:12
3:13:45
3:14:56
3:15:44
3:15:46
3:18:07
3:18:07
3:18:46
3:18:52

10 278 Brandon Drake

Open Women
Place Bib Name
1 320 Jennifer Kurtz

Women 30-39

Place Bib Name
1 322 Holland Youngman
2 329 Karina Sanchez
3 327 Sam Mauney

Women 40-49
Place Bib Name
1 345 Sonja Loomis
2 336 Rose Lane
3 339 Katherine Pearson
4 338 Heidi Marquart

Women 50+
Place Bib Name
1 370 Kimberly Flynn

191 6:30:16
Series Points Time
200 3:56:37
Series Points Time
200 4:21:48
199 4:42:19
198 5:23:54
Series Points Time
200 4:08:21
199 4:10:28
198 4:27:23
197 4:57:51
Series Points Time
200 3:48:34



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

889
937
928
957
981
213
878
995
256
135
340
951
970
968
991
927
895
884
945
962
865
913
938
947
924
169
916
939
873
868
325
886
317
112

Josh Brintle
Bradley Clifford
Eric Strittmatter
Devin DeBoer
Daniel Kimball
Jarrod Kimball
Chris Veihman
Mark Smith
Jonathan Lowery
Ahmet Erbas
Seth Grundstad
Angel Garcia
Scott James

Rod Rennebu
Matt York

Mike Pearson
Nathan Mullins
George Cunningham
Gabriel Castro
Joe Byrnes
Matthew McCarter
Felipe Pedrosa
Edward Gray
Jordan Shechter
Nick Scheuer
Adam Fisher
Doug Erber

Sam Hutchens
Nick Guglielmi
Sean Zaldivar
Richard Stem
Jesse Patton
Brian Laggis
Mark Hanna

Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men
Single Speed
Men 50-59
Open Men
Single Speed
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Single Speed
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Rhino
Men 60+

3:22:22
3:22:36
3:24:29
3:24:56
3:26:07
3:26:07
3:28:52
3:31:16
3:31:47
3:34:02
3:36:18
3:36:20
3:36:44
3:38:17
3:42:29
3:42:52
3:43:54
3:48:16
3:48:36
3:48:43
3:48:48
3:49:15
3:49:36
3:50:08
3:50:55
3:51:00
3:51:01
3:52:00
3:52:45
3:55:13
3:55:14
3:56:54
3:58:09
3:58:13



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

986
164
999
304
171
903
976
875
984
263
961
912
874
899
866
897
880
879
858
399
943
969
918
382
863
101
960
860
861
936
923
997
998
910

Ricardo Boada
David Hanson
William Warren
Jack Farrow
Austin Hoke
Todd Zarzecki
Kevan Hansel
Antonio Chavez
Alex Neubauer
Christopher Burns
Tim Bochenek
Ryan Knopf
Chris Cronin
Patrick Furr
Matt Jarvis
Kent Raymond
Mark Myers
Jim Gernatt
John Ross

Mike Adams
Trevor Hray
Mitchell Greenberg
Jeap Erik Mogilski
Chris Lindstrom
Forrest Stavish
Scott Kentner
Terry Bochenek
David Chandler
Justin Chandler
Josh Gadbois
Brian Davis
Scott Wells
John Morris
Richard Dillon

Men 50-59
Single Speed
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49

3:58:19
3:58:58
4:02:13
4:03:30
4:04:27
4:04:47
4:06:02
4:10:29
4:10:56
4:11:23
4:11:46
4:13:07
4:16:59
4:16:59
4:18:01
4:18:58
4:21:02
4:21:03
4:21:21
4:21:40
4:22:30
4:22:48
4:23:58
4:24:24
4:29:47
4:29:49
4:31:06
4:40:39
4:40:42
4:42:36
4:43:02
4:43:11
4:43:14
4:47:16



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

973
244
932
214
931
883
306
993
202
901
235
922
974
964
975
941
930
929
871
958
990
934
285
217
987
870
389
308
210
209
219
935
992
278

Matt Bagley
Lucas Williford
Derick Littrell
Matthew Patterson
Patrick Alcisto
Ryan Roberts
Mike Stott

Bret Shultz
Andrew Hutt
Marc Canterbury
Gianni Puglielli
Michael Barb
Trey Morrison
Steve Williams
Coley Hudgins
Yuchin Pan
Michael Gower
Charles Caskey
Mac Farr

Robert Zarzecki
Brian Grenchik
Jared Porter

Jay Williford
Pete Sowers

Paul Dayton
Benjamin Brinson
Chris Wilson
Cyrus Stacey
Matthew Pittroff
Matthew Scalla
Hudson Smith
Thomas McKenzie
Dave Ledger
Brandon Drake

Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Rhino
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Rhino
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Rhino
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Rhino
Rhino
Rhino
Rhino
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Rhino

4:49:52
4:50:01
4:51:01
4:51:15
4:51:18
4:52:57
4:55:06
4:58:36
4:59:51
5:01:15
5:03:09
5:05:47
5:10:15
5:11:36
5:14:46
5:20:04
5:21:40
5:23:47
5:25:29
5:27:49
5:33:33
5:38:03
5:38:09
5:40:24
5:42:58
5:46:08
5:52:07
6:09:13
6:10:38
6:11:58
6:12:12
6:12:31
6:21:23
6:30:16



Overall-Women
Place Bib

Name

1

O O NOOULL B WN

370
320
345
336
322
339
329
338
327

Kimberly Flynn
Jennifer Kurtz
Sonja Loomis

Rose Lane

Holland Youngman
Katherine Pearson
Karina Sanchez
Heidi Marquart
Sam Mauney

Category
Women 50+

Open Women
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 30-39

Time
3:48:34
3:56:37
4:08:21
4:10:28
4:21:48
4:27:23
4:42:19
4:57:51
5:23:54



